
2021 JUNIOR SEASON STANDINGS 
1 May 2020 – 30 April 2021 

 

JUNIOR HIGH POINT COWBOY 

 1 Toby Hale QLD $2,563.60 
 2 Jayden Kenny QLD $1,723.30 
 3 Adam Harvey QLD $1,335.25 
 4 Tyler Kenny QLD $618.30 
 5 Toby Deudney NSW $434.40 
 6 Clay Donald VIC $430.60 
 7 Cade Ferguson QLD $401.25 
 8 Kardah Hanrahan QLD $387.75 
 9 Sam Southern QLD $381.20 
 10 Rope McPhee QLD $343.60 
 11 Tai Gorsuch VIC $324.90 
 12 Jake Deguara QLD $244.80 
 13 Tom Ings NSW $223.20 
 14 Jatza Gorsuch VIC $106.80 
 15 Brad Freund NSW $97.80 
 16 Wyatt Mundy VIC $92.50 
 17 Callan Golby NSW $71.20 
 18 Riley Eade VIC $70.80 

JUNIOR STEER RIDE 

 1 Toby Deudney NSW $434.40 
 2 Rope McPhee QLD $343.60 
 3 Tai Gorsuch VIC $324.90 
 4 Tom Ings NSW $223.20 
 5 Cade Ferguson QLD $142.05 
 6 Riley O'Dell QLD $105.60 
 7 Brad Freund NSW $97.80 
 8 Wyatt Mundy VIC $92.50 
 9 Toby Hale QLD $79.20 
 10 Callan Golby NSW $71.20 
 11 Riley Eade VIC $70.80 
 12 Sam Southern QLD $13.20 

JUNIOR BULL RIDE 

 1 Corbin Mundy VIC $348.00 
 2 Riley Eade VIC $330.00 



2021 JUNIOR SEASON STANDINGS 
1 May 2020 – 30 April 2021 

 

TEAM ROPING - HEADER 

 1 Regan Burgoine QLD $622.50 
 2 Joebie McPhee QLD $525.00 
 3 Clover Marsh VIC $149.00 

TEAM ROPING - HEELER 
 3 Kardah Hanrahan QLD $291.75 
 4 Tyler Kenny QLD $262.50 
 5 Toby Hale QLD $249.00 
 6 Adam Harvey QLD $219.75 
 8 Clay Donald VIC $149.00 
 9 Jake Deguara QLD $124.50 

JUNIOR HIGH POINT COWGIRL 

 1 Maddison Caban QLD $1,589.80 
 2 Ella Burns VIC $946.40 
 3 Maisy Hetherington QLD $631.60 
 4 Regan Burgoine QLD $622.50 
 5 Molly Grimley VIC $597.60 
 6 Tess Lloyd VIC $545.40 
 7 Jessica Hahn SA $541.20 
 8 Joebie McPhee QLD $525.00 
 9 Sidnee Cowan QLD $451.20 
 10 Molly Harper VIC $425.00 
 11 Lani Alexander QLD $315.00 
 12 Jordan Grant NSW $313.20 
 13 Dekoda McGhee QLD $300.80 
 14 Klancy Higgins QLD $268.40 
 15 Olivia Prestley Halliday NSW $251.40 
 16 Phoebe Usher NSW $251.20 
 17 Sienna Harris VIC $217.60 
 18 Falon Hoare QLD $210.00 
 19 Adanni Walker VIC $197.80 
 20 Clover Marsh VIC $181.00 
 21 Memphis Osborne VIC $167.20 
 22 Tanisha Hill VIC $158.40 
 23 Sophie Edmonds NSW $154.00 
 24 Bridie Lloyd VIC $148.00 
 25 Riley O'Dell QLD $105.60 



2021 JUNIOR SEASON STANDINGS 
1 May 2020 – 30 April 2021 

 

 26 Brandy Durbidge QLD $105.00 
 27 Milly Scanlon VIC $79.20 
 28 Madison Hill QLD $78.00 
 29 Emily Ward QLD $68.80 

JUNIOR BARREL RACE 

 1 Maddison Caban QLD $1,471.20 
 2 Molly Grimley VIC $597.60 
 3 Tess Lloyd VIC $545.40 
 4 Sidnee Cowan QLD $451.20 
 5 Molly Harper VIC $425.00 
 6 Lani Alexander QLD $315.00 
 7 Jordan Grant NSW $313.20 
 8 Dekoda McGhee QLD $300.80 
 9 Klancy Higgins QLD $268.40 
 10 Cade Ferguson QLD $259.20 
 11 Olivia Prestley Halliday NSW $251.40 
 12 Phoebe Usher NSW $251.20 
 13 Sienna Harris VIC $217.60 
 14 Falon Hoare QLD $210.00 
 15 Adanni Walker VIC $197.80 
 16 Tanisha Hill VIC $158.40 
 17 Sophie Edmonds NSW $154.00 
 18 Ella Burns VIC $122.40 
 19 Brandy Durbidge QLD $105.00 
 20 Clay Donald VIC $103.60 
 21 Memphis Osborne VIC $96.00 
 22 Milly Scanlon VIC $79.20 
 23 Madison Hill QLD $78.00 
 24 Emily Ward QLD $68.80 
 25 Jessica Hahn SA $61.20 
 26 Clover Marsh VIC $32.00 

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING 

 1 Toby Hale QLD $972.90 
 2 Jayden Kenny QLD $669.80 
 3 Maisy Hetherington QLD $631.60 
 4 Jessica Hahn SA $480.00 
 5 Adam Harvey QLD $384.00 
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 6 Tyler Kenny QLD $355.80 
 7 Ella Burns VIC $222.00 
 8 Clay Donald VIC $178.00 
 9 Bridie Lloyd VIC $148.00 
 10 Jake Deguara QLD $120.30 
 11 Maddison Caban QLD $118.60 
 12 Jatza Gorsuch VIC $106.80 
 13 Kardah Hanrahan QLD $96.00 
 14 Memphis Osborne VIC $71.20 


